Noryl PPE mod. + 30% GF -

Rundstab

Extrudiert, Dichte 1,27 g/cm3

Lieferlangen:

bis 80 mm
ab 100 mm
@/mm  Toleranz

10 +0.1/+0.5
12 +0.2/+0.8
16 +0.2/+0.8
30 +0.2/+1.0
40 +0.2/+1.6
50 +0.3/+2.0
60 +0.3/+2.5
70 +0.3/+2.5
80 +0.4/+3.0
100 +0.6/+3.8
125  +0.8/+4.6
150 +1.0/+5.8

Reg. 5.2a/2014-11

Farbe
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige
beige

kg/m
0.106
0.157
0.273
0.940
1.668
2.608
3.758
5.082
6.660
10.450
16.180
23.470

3'000 mm
1'000 mm

Art.-Nr.
122730
120949
112861
147436
182887
182888
182889
182890
182891
182892
182893
182894
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